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UrEme s 108,639
BERES B 12,085.479
REDR 335,138,056
[ET =T
A& B BEMSERAND ERBS 100,900
75— hEREAN R BARE 75— ERERAXBLEEACETHN 2 TS 7,306,718
(D &ae) 7,407,618
RILHRBL T B 2021-20224E BEW3RBL 33,400
(RIAVHRBISED 33,400
K& A4 4E St RESTHFT HERBRECA TR RS 282,762
B MR 2021-224 e IR AHEE AT RO (TR 22 ERAR) 168,000
FEREIBIE S4F 8T - SRAERRIK 1,722,600
WramRFE 543 T - SARRAERR 699,916
Mg S T BRERE 5 — SAF U ET SABRAERER 220,500
ENBEE SA4F T - SASRXES 501,985
BMTER SA4F 8 6/24, 6/24-2THM 5 39,098
3,634,861
ME A A R 11,075,879
ErAfast 0
AMAE 11,075,879
ERME 324,062,177
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AESAFX FU2Ey Y - NSUPEYIXRBHEOE i
(1) BENRE
2022466 A 30 A|MAE
(B4 [)
f& K & B R 5 & M|
<WiEHR EERt> 0 <HiEHARE> 0
WERL/=ZHUFRISIT « FURXE 0 HWhé& 0
No. 023 - 0604392
OEEYE T—RHAEABES 122 X) K& 0
<EEREER> 0 <EE&ME> 0
% & 0
4 & 0 & F
() WEEHESE
B 20154678 18
T 2022466 H30H
(H6F . )
b4 100 & ®| RADER &
<XiiEt> 493,091,001 <R A&> 493,091,001
NP R— M REFRZRS SRABH AN
20184ES AZZfT (148A) 91,350,000 192,330,000 MD330P98LH & 93,979,506 493,080,892
20184E3B & (1A) (580,000) MD331/3LH & 28,494,000
20194E5 AZZfT (186A) 101,560,000 MD332/9$LHH & 45,598,636
MD333P9LiH & 53,996,000
RRTS ¥V » FFINZE 3,000,000 MD334A8LH & 78,964,000
B e A MD335P LIS 60,781,500
MD336/#LHH & 67,800,250
100043V — 7 il 15,212,300 MD337H#LH & 63,467,000
;(3;6}1;&%2)*' WARA 1) 508,300 LBHANMMEAS 493,080,802
FU—TAVTF 2% 2,403,500
(BBEEBHE) (20214:28)
FoaATE - 39,758,400
E=a AV R
(019428 ) 39,490,000
EZa AV NRHARAE 268,400
R ) (202044A)
FARA - £ 2002 3 24,967,000
PE RS (202044 8) 30,000,000
REEe®  (20214E98) 5,033,000
(MREES A A — 1 2 M EERE)
KRERS (20214128) 217,547,640
MD330 41,466,865
MD331 12,569,738
MD332 20,115,497
MD333 23,825,280
MD334 34,839,302
MD335 26,817,037
MD336 29,913,235
MD337 28,000,686
OS2 A A1 217,547,640
XILFER WAL (R 10,109
WA F ¥k (RED 245,506 245,506
BT 2L ERE R O EARE (2021412 30,155
WAL Y %) 29,547
ZUMOFE (2022438 608
I 0
a & 493,091,001 & &t 493,091,001
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REAUE YIS UE I X EE

(H41: M) ABARILON

ARAUTF AN
MD X F 2015-20164E/X 2016-20174F [ | 2017-20184E @ 2018-20194E /X 2019-2020%E /% 2020-20214EMX X R MDREIEN| ASEN 202;;‘1}% ;g%?é;
330-AtE 17.002000 8084000 7906000 8,054,000 41,046,000 8.324% 18,111,564
330-B#hX 10,000000 10,000000| 7926454  6,523569 34,450,023 6.986% 15.200,311
330 93.979.506 ——————— _—
330-CH#h[X 7640125 3592358 3714000  3,537.000 18,483.483 3.748% 8,154,990
MD3308t 34,642,125 21,676,358| 19,546,454 18,114,569 0 93,979,506 41,466,865
331-AthE 1,060,000] 2350125 2290,500| 2,264,625 2,236,500 10,201.750 2.068% 4,499,605
331-B#X 0| 2261000/ 2,179,000 2.148000 4,118,000 10,706.000 2171% 4723715
331 26,494,000 _—
331-CHX 0| 1.945000| 1910000/ 1.890000 1,841,250 7.586.250 1.538% 3346418
MD3318t 1,060,000 6556125 6379500| 6,302,625 8195750 28,494,000 12,569,738
332-Alh X 1,704000 1,685000( 1735000/ 1,687,000  1,617.000 8,428.000 1.709% 3,718,484
332-Bi#tX 1,539,000| 1523000 1.485000| 1.476000  1421,000 7,444,000 1.509% 3283319
332-Cih[X 1,359,000 1,371.500| 1,307.500| 1,317,500 1,274,000 6.629.500 1.344% 2,924,308
332 | 332-D#X 1937,136| 1963000 1954000 1974000  1887,000 9715136 45598.636 1.970% 4,286,374
332-E#X 1675000( 1658000 1654000 1620000 1545000 8,152,000 1.653% 3,596,638
332-Fih[X 1,086000( 1.073000| 1027000 1,045,000 999,000 5,230,000 1.060% 2,306,374
MD3328t 9.300,136 9273500/ 9,162500 9,119,500 8,743,000 45,598,636 20,115,497
33WA R
333 é?g:é;&?é) 10,966,000 10,969,000 10,871.000 10,718,000 10,472,000 53996.000 53,996,000 10.950% 23,825,280
—8
334-Atth X 0  9,046000| 4358000 4,244,000 4,062,000 21,710,000 4.402% 9,577,980
334-Bih[X 3104000 3019000/ 3019.000 2995000  2,948500 15,085.500 3059% 217582467 6,655.847
334 334-CH#h[X 2993000  2,909,000| 2915000 2820000  2.798000 14,435,000 78,964,000 | 2927% 6,368,638
334-Dih[X 3815000 3773500 3766500 3741500 3,636,000 18,732,500 3.799% 8,265,957
334-E3X 1,828,000 1850000 1841000 1,782,000  1.700,000 9,001,000 1.825% 3,970.880
MD3348t 11,740,000 20,597,500 15899500 15582500 15,144,500 78,964,000 34,839,302
335-Alh X 1971000 1919000 1841000 1824000 1,766,000 9,321,000 1.890% 4,112,308
335-Bith[X 5188000  5094000( 4925000 4,984,000 4,883,000 25,074,000 5.085% 11,064,068
335 | 335-CiX 3729000 3,637,000 3563000 3570000  3,513000 18,012000 60,781,500 3652% 7,946,111
335-Dith[X 1742000  1,708500| 1.655500 1,630,500 1,638,000 8,374.500 1.698% 3,694,550
MD3358% 12,630,000 12,358,500 11984500 12,008500 11,800,000 60,781.500 26,817,037
336-AfhX 0 7506000 7,561,500 9,808,000 24,875,500 5.044% 10.974,859
336-B#1X 2,803000  2813000) 2695000 2,584,000  2.511,000 13,406.000 2.718% 5913,891
336 | 336-CittX 3130000 3106000) 2992000 2943000 2824000 14995000 67,600.250 | 3041% 6,616,682
336-Dith[X 3762500  3,708750| 3580000 3,472,500 (4%MTRRK) 14523750 2.945% 6.407.803
MD3368t 9695500 17,133,750| 16828500 18,807,500 5,335,000 67.800.250 29913235
337-AthX 4349000 4268000 4213500  4,153.000 4,102,500 21,086.000 4276% 9,303,826
337-Bith[X 2150000 2,131,000 2124000 2,101,000 2,097,000 10,603.000 2.150% 4678023
337-CH#hX 0 5502000 2676500 2584000 2445500 13,208.000 2678% 5,826,858
337 63,467,000
337-D#bX 2,267000 2210500 2169500 2,112,000 2,011,500 10,770,500 2.184% 4,752,001
337-EHE 1,554,000 1554500 1,565500 1563500 1,562,000 7,799,500 1581% 3439978
MD3378t 10,320000 15,666,000 12749000 12513500 12,218,500 63.467.000 28,000,686
MD&Bt/A 100353761 114.230,733| 103420954 103,166,694 71,908,750 493080.892 493.080.892 99.984% 217,547,640
AT 8 5,280
AR 29,547

20215128168, 7% #217.582467TAZ AXHOBEICHLTEHEHE~NER,

BOAF R, 280MFELBILV-7%M29,547A1F. (—1) BFESAFU X DOHBRALLTHRE.
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217582467 217,582,467

MDA DR % 0202252 A [CA RS- RIFM608A (. IAIZ(—1) BFSAA U XORBRALLTHRYE.
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(D) xRk
2022426 B 30 B BR7E
(B4 [)
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<HEhRED 7,306,718  iEBhE R 0
ERTRE/ = BHUFIRIT  IBEE
No. 023-0847891
A% BT — A FABEA R FS A7 X
75— ERS RAR N
l  (2021.10.8 OEFBL)
Y¥ETAL/ZHUFIRT XIS 7,306,718 FEh& 0
No. 023-0548024
e % — R REA B A4V X FEA 0
<EERERM 0 <ETERHEH 0
b/ 7,306,718
A& &t 7,306,718 & &t 7,306,718
QX EE
B 20214E7R1R
B 2022468308
(Efir: M)
FHOE & %3 HR A D & %
<RHED 1,218,442 <URAE 8,525,160
T4 SRR B RAT TS 770 RIS 8,525,057
2022E3 A 1B B RMMER ERS 1,217,672
332-DHEE ~FK$A(20224E6 F)
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HESAF2X 75— M EEXFRIAXERNE RiSF

(1) Rz

20224E6 R 0B RE
(847 @)
® F & # " 5 & *
{HBRERD 7,306, 18| <mEhEKED 0
WHAR/=HURIETT « RIBXSE mhe 0
No. 023-0847891
DEA% (—REBEARESAF VX
75— hEAS BARK A W
1 (2021.10. 8 [CIpERAED
YW NFEL/=2UFIBIT - TRZE 7,306, 718
No. 023-0548024
DELE (—BEEMEARET L2 X) Fih 0
(BlRRER 0| <EE&fE 0
RIS 7.306 718
& & 7. 306, 718 & # 7,306, 718
(2) NXEHEE
B 20194108 28R
E 022¢6R308
(Bigr . @)
XHOR & #| IRADES I & %
GEtBED 33,946, 047 <ILAED 1 41,952,765
20194 A M19 8K # X% RAZELRHE (2019 A IIBKEXZR)
ND330 223, 790 MD330r i 730,974 22, 095, 412
fae®t 722, 030 D331t i 500, 000
BRAES 270,000 D332 L 510,500
BR& (768, 240) M3 S 1, 143, 000
¥D332 6, 223, 971 W3Rt e 1, 398, 367
faeHEt 1, 548, 471 MDIBHHHE 7,581, 599
BRES 1, 440, 000 MD3BFIHHID 5, 058, 446
ABRITHTS (EFLP) 2,000 000 D3PI 5,172,526
AWK Ck/Er/ek 1,235,500 RaXBoatt 22. 095, 412
¥D333 1, 842,203 HRHAR :
e 1,002, 203 FBEHE 4, 955, 968
BEES $40, 000 3yt 17, 139, 444
MD334 2,712,414
et 2,262,414
BEES 450, 000
20204E 7 A AR FX R RAXEBLIH (20204878 K EZE) 19, 157, 096
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SAZES 2,211, 649 M3 E 4, 006, 165
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20214E2 A 18 B Wi M R 407, 220
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20204128 ~20214E1 R 9, 934, 178
FRIADFT 4 RERA KB
BRI~ DB 3. 000, 470
YT LADXBHR 6, 934, 308
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202243 B MBI MM F T 1B 1, 217, 672
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—EtEREAN B ASAF R 2021-224EF R RESHEMEEE

F£AR BEH R B4 it
2021/8/2 | BEER o |BE1REEHNAT—2 (G ELS) - FE1EREESGE) AV IHE (L HE)+WEB(ZOOM)
2021/8/17 | kiEH | 13:30-15:30 [E1EIPRY—7 T4V T ERR(S/FUEAFEREAR)HIH WEB (ZOOM)
2021/8/23 | AEEH | 15:00-18:00 |FIEIMITEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/9/9 | AEEB | 10:00-12:00 |HE2EPRY—4Y T T EER(S(AVHERAEREES WEB(ZOOM)
2021/9/10 | &BEH | 13:30-15:30 |FIETFS—FEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/9/13 | AMER | 10:00-12:00 |BER-HHEEBE E$i T
2021/9/24 | €MER | 13:30-16:00 |FIET7S—r2 LS WEB(ZOOM)
2021/9/27 | H¥EH | 13:30-15:30 |B1EISAEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/9/29 | /KEEH | 13:30-15:30 |$1[EIYCEEZES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/9/30 | ABER | 14:00-15:00 (F7AA 3 - FlEV=T v H T HiENEE = WEB (ZOOM)
2021/10/7 | KB | 14:00-16:00 [$E3EPRY—TTAVFTEES (514 EBREBREES) WEB (ZOOM)
2021/10/11 | ABEH | 13:30-15:30 |ERIBER, EHEESE WEB(ZOOM)
2021/10/21 | KEBR | 14:00-15:30 [HzxTTHSUEENEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/10/27 | /KFEH | 13:30-16:00 |E2E 75— &< WEB (ZOOM)
2021/11/4 | KEEH | 14:00-16:00 |SF4EIPRY—45 T4V T ERE(SAAVEBABRERS) WEB (ZOOM)
2021/11/8 | AMEHR | 13:30-16:00 |F2E<&AEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/11/9 | XEEH | 13:30-16:00 ($E2EYCEERS EHEF+WEB (ZOOM)
2021/11/15 | AR | 13:30-16:00 |F1EEKASEES WEB (ZOOM)
2021/11/22 | AEEH | 14:00-16:00 |E2EMITEES I55LF NENERZT— 3 +WEB(ZOOM)
2021/11/25 | KREEH | 13:30-16:00 (F2ETES TOSVTNENERRAT— 3y
2021/11/30 | KRER | 14:00-16:00 |FE3EF7S5—r2ESE WEB (ZOOM)
2021/12/2 | RKEEH | 11:00-13:00 |FEIEMTEES ZHEBGUATvERVNEER)
2021/12/6 | ARER | 13:30-16:00 |HE3EIYCEESS EHEFT+WEB (ZOOM)
2021/12/13 | AREH | 14:00-16:00 |HESEPRY—7T1 T EEE (S14VHBAEREES WAE+WEB (ZOOM)
2021/12/16 | AKEEB | 11:00-12:30 |F4EHMTHES Ev o
2021/12/16 | RKEER | 13:30-16:00 (F2ELEH/N\F—=(HELS) WEB (ZOOM)
2021/12/20 | AR | 14:00-16:00 |F4ETS5—r2E2E WEB (ZOOM)
2021/12/21 | KEEH | 13:30-16:00 |FIDERBEEGHESHEESZESS 795 7 NEM
2022/1/13 | KEEH | 13:30-16:00 |FEIEKAEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/13 | KBEB | 14:00-16:00 (EE6EPRR—45 T I EER(S(TUEAREREES) WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/18 | KB | 11:00-12:30 [FESEISONEHE I} a5 —LERREEIRESS WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/18 | MFER | 13:30-16:30 |ESERITEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/24 | AEEH | 13:30-16:00 |RESHMTHES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/25 | MBEB | 13:30-16:30 (E3MBEES-EOERBEERHSHEESESLOARSHE WEB (ZOOM)
2022/1/31 | AEH | 13:30-16:00 |FE5ET7S—FEHLE WEB (ZOOM)
2022/2/2 JKEEH | 13:30-16:00 |FSRFEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/2/3 AREEH | 14.00-16:00 |B7EPRY—TT12JERE (SAAVEBREBMERSR) WEB (ZOOM)
2022/2/15 | KBEEH | 14:00-16:00 |SAA> 3 -HBINEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/2/16 | KEEB | 13:30-16:00 (F1EEREFRHEHRELEERRS WEB(ZOOM)
2022/2/18 | ©BEH | 14:00-16:00 |20214F k4 HAt FEEE EFEFT+WEB (ZOOM)
2022/2/24 | KBEB | 15:00-17:00 |HE6ETFS—rLESEWEB WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/1 JNEEH | 13:30-16:30 |FE6EMITEESWEB WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/3 AFEH [ 13.00-15:00 |HE4EEAESES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/4 | €£EER | 10:00-12:00 |ZESEIPRY—47TAVFTERL(SA1FVHEEES) WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/4 | €BBA | 13:30-16:00 |HEAEIYCEEEZS WEB(ZOOM)
2022/3/10 | KEEH [13:30-16:00 |FE4EERS WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/18 | €MER |13:30-15:30 |(FEERBEERHEREEEEER WEB(ZOOM)
2022/3/22 | KEER |13:30-15:00 RoEBRERRZER WEB (ZOOM)
2022/3/23 | KBEH |13:30-16:00 |HEIEtEKRS WEB (ZOOM) +xtH&
2022/3/23 | KEER |16:00-16:45 |FEBISE2025% 5 T
2022/3/29 | KBER [13:30-15:00 |FIEEREREEHEEXEEEASFRMFE T
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2022/3/31 | KEER |14:30-16:30 |FAAVEEAATEIREE S V=T vV HHEINEES WEB(ZOOM)
2022/4/6 JKEEH |15:00-17:00 ERIEERERES pofia)
2022/4/1 REER [13:30-16:00 |EIEPRY—7TAVIERL(SIAVEEABIRERS WEB (ZOOM)
2022/4/20 | /KEEH |13:30-15:30 ESEAEES X E
2022/4/21 | AFER [13:30-15:30 |FE7ERTEES *HE
2022/4/22 | &#EH |13:30-16:00 EIEERASEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/4/25 | AEER |13:30-16:00 |[$ESEYCEEES WEB (ZOOM)
2022/4/26 | KFER |15:00-17:00 |E7E7S5—r2HLE WEB (ZOOM) +3t
2022/4/27 | KFER [11:00-13:00 |EFIBEEERES *E
2022/4/27 | KEEH |13:30-16:00 |(HES5EHEES WEB(ZOOM)
2022/5/10 | KEER |14:00-16:00 [WEB]E10EPRY—7TAU T ERE (SAFUHERSR) WEB (ZOOM)
2022/5/18 | /KEEH |13:30-16:00 S EES: I EJ=F WEB (ZOOM)
2022/5/25 | /KFER |14:00-17:00 |ESEITHES WEB (ZOOM) +#L 1§
2022/5/31 | XEER |15:00-17:00 E8ETI—F2FRE WEB (ZOOM)
2022/6/1 | /KEEH (13:30-15:30 |#fE#iTEES(EIEEE) HE(TISVTINEM)
2022/6/2 | KEEH [13:30-15:30 |FEeEHEESR HE(TISTTINEM)
2022/6/7 JKIER |14:00-16:00 FNEPRY—TTAUITERE (SAAVHEERSR) FE(BARSIA42X)
2022/6/13 | AMEH [13:30-15:00 [#6EIYCEERES HE(BARSAF2X)
2022/6/15 | 7KEER |10:30-13:00 FIEMITERS *I T (AP B A45)
2022/6/15 | KEER [13:30-16:00 |F4EERES I TE (AP B A48)
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FEBEISONHAEZF > aF AT — L EBAE
Hintk (RERIT Ei@  2541830)

Bt ik FEASH |EHHE| 5 BESE | EAHE Lz 1= R"E
BhERE
R4.11[EES 1,000 1,000{2021/10/1 1 FERs%
R4.1L11|HpES 5,000 6,000| A ATJII/RLC(332-A)
R4.1L.12|HpES 20,000 26,000(4b LM PR 2178 & LC(337-A)
R4.1.13|HpES 5,000 31,000( A AT B8R C(332-A)
R4.1.13|HpEE 5,000 36,000( A AT A HRLC(332-A)
R4.1.14|lpEE 10,000 46,000|:&#8L.C(330-C)
R4.1.19|HEE 5,000 51,000| A48+ 5%LC(333-D)
R4.1.19|MEUNA 6,646,441 6,697,441 |#&# (MD331)
R4.1.19|1HES 250,000 6,947,441 (332-BHBX
R4.1.19|1HES 400,000 7,347,441|333-E#5X
R4.1.20|1pE4E 5,000 7,352,441 |FEEELC(337-A)
R4.1.21|IHEE 5,000 7,357,441 |+A01EHILC(332-A)
R4.1.25|1HEE 5,000 7,362,441| 55 FELC(337-A)
R4.1.28|1HE4E 5,000 7,367,441 (LALC(337-A)
R4.1.28|1HE4E 5,000 7,372,441 |#41LC(336-D)
R4.1.28|iHE% 5,000 7,377,441 |#3ELC(331-B)
R4.1.31|IHEE 5,000 7,382,441 | BFLC(331-B)
R4.2.10|HE% 695,000 8,077,441|336-AHE[X
R4.2.10|HE% 435,000 8,512,441|336-B#1X
R4.2.21| % EWH B 6 8,512,447 & @IESH] B (A ERIT)
R4.2.24| &S 260,000 8,772,447|332-E#[X
R4.2.24| 8% 5,000 8,777,447 |F 4= kLC(333-B)
R4.2.28|HESE 365,000 9,142,447|337-C#X
R43.1|IHESE 5,000 9,147,447|)11ELC(330-C)
R4.3.3|1HEE 245,000 9,392,447|334-E#:[X
R4.3.4|1HEE 5,000 9,397,447|8)IB& W 5 % 1FLC(331-B)
RA.3.4|HES 220,000 9,617,447|331-C#1[X
R4.3.8|HES 5,000 9,622,447 |3%#ELC(336-D)
R4.3.9|HES 355,000 9,977,447|331-A[X
R4.3.10|pES 5,000 9,982,447 [#1%ELC(334-D)
R4.3.10|ES 270,000 10,252,447|332-CHi[X
R4.3.10|pES 245,000 10,497,447(333-D#1[X
R4.3.10|HpESE 5,000 10,502,447|%)11LC(334-D)
R4.3.14|1HE% 5,000 10,507,447|3F =1C(331-B)
R4.3.15|HpESE 380,000 10,887,447|334-B#E[X
R4.3.15|HpESE 5,000 10,892,447|4RALC(334-D)
R4.3.16|HESE 5,000 10,897,447|;#1RLC(331-B)
R4.3.16|HESE 5,000 10,902,447| & 1L75-+.C(334-D)
R4.3.18|HpESE 10,000 10,912,447|8%FLC(334-D)
R4.3.22|1H &% 10,000 10,922,447|4RMALLC(334-D)
R4.3.22|1H &% 5,000 10,927,447|%8FHLLC(334-D)
R4.3.23|HpESE 225,000 11,152,447|332-AHBX
R4.3.23|HpESE 5,000 11,157,447|%8# 1L.88%ELC(334-D)
R4.3.24| S 350,000 11,507,447(333-A#X
R4.3.24|13E% 5,000 11,512,447| AR =ELC(334-D)
R4.3.25|HpESE 5,000 11,517,447|4<3ILC(331-B)
R4.3.25|HES 295,000 11,812,447|330-C#1X
R4.3.25|pEE 5,000 11,817,447 |%8#7:2y92LC(334-D)
R4.3.28|pEE 10,000 11,827,447| 4 R%7KLC(334-D)
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Bf H¥ FEALH |EAHE| slheHE | BHHE 2 1= e
BhENE
R4.3.28|mEE 5,000 11,832,447 |/\f2L.C(334-D)
R4.3.28|1E% 608,845 12,441,292|335-AHB[X
R4.3.29|%E% 215,000 12,656,292|334-D#b[X
R4.3.29|1HE % 225,000 12,881,292|332-F# X
R4.3.29| B E S 400,000 13,281,292|336-D#bX
R4.3.29|% &% 523,510 13,804,802|336-CH#i[X
R4.3.30| &S 500,000 14,304,802|335-C#i[X
R4.3.30| &S 765,000 15,069,802|335-B#[X
R4.3.30| &S 455,000 15,524,802|330-A#B[X
R4.3.30| &% 550,000 16,074,802|334-A#B[X
R4.3.30| &% 5,000 16,079,802|334-DHX (BI04
R4.3.30| &S 245,000 16,324,802|335-D#B[X
R4.3.30| &% 5,000 16,329,802 |2 2£L.C(334-D)
R4.331|HESE 220,000 16,549,802|333-B#X
R4.331|HESE 625,000 17,174,802|337-A#BX
R44.1|HES 230,000 17,404,802|331-B#X
R4.A1|HES 315,000 17,719,802|337-B#X
R44.1|HESE 5,000 17,724,802|335-DHX (BI04
R4.4.8|HESE 415,000 18,139,802|333-C
R4.4.12|HESE 375,000 18,514,802|334-C
R4.4.13|1H % 10,000 18,524,802|330-AHX (BI04
R4.4.13|1HES 5,000 18,529,802 |#ra P18 1LLC(336-D)
R4.4.27|HESE 275,000 18,804,802|337-E#:[X
R4.4.28| &% 400,000 19,204,802|330-B#X
R4.4.28|[L 5 EGE 880,000 18,324,802 Ty (7% v¥2744)
R4.4.28| T3 F 1R 550 18,324,252 | A FHB (BEE IR1T)
RA.4.28| L5 ERE 870,100 17,454,152|DIF W FE—3% - o oy R (@7 n-Y-)
R4.4.28|X L F ik 550 17,453,602 | A FHEH = FHERIRIT)
R45.13|HESE 170,000 17,623,602|332-D
R4.5.26|1H &% 5,000 17,628,602|330-AHX (&A1)
R4.5.29|HEw 10,000 17,638,602| Ty -1 v ty MR (R I#) (336-C)
R4.5.29| 8% 10,000 17,648,602| Tvy -1 vF v MY (B 1EHR) (336-C)
R4A.5.31|HES 10,000 17,658,602| Towy -1 93 v MR (B 35%) (336-C)
R4A.6.2|HESE 10,000 17,668,602| Tovy -1 93 vy MR (BEFIHR) (336-C)
R46.2|1HES 100,000 17,768,602| vy - 1" vF y MU(BLEITEES)(336-C)
R4.6.8|pE%E 125,000 17,893,602|337-D#b[X
R4.6.10 Tz?,*éi 100,000 17,993,602| T3y 0" v £y (336-C)
R4.6.15| A 5 E{=E 82,500 17,911,102|74-74 bR 7/4— K (B)F 20%-)
R4.6.24 ﬁﬁﬁé 3,720 17,907,382| = EefE (v MESHIER)
R4.6.24BIEE 840 17,906,542 |t F (B A EEER)
R4.7.19|1H &% 815,125 18,721,667|336-C(&HN%)
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2 04-04-28 1 100{  ~x880,550 793z n)7I9°9%xi  x18,324,252 112«
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